€

iberCaja
Concepto F.Operacion F.Valor Importe Saldo

Saldo inicial 4.691,37 €
COMISIONES Y GASTOS VARIOS 01/06/17 01/06/17 -18,15 €| 4.673,22€
INGRESO TPV 02/06/17 02/06/17 282,50 €| 4.955,72 €
GTOS. TPV 02/06/17 02/06/17 -1,13 €| 4.954,59€
LIQ.INTERES Y GASTOS 16/06/17 16/06/17 -6,25 €| 4.948,34 €
INGRESO TPV 22/06/17 22/06/17 330,00 €| 5.278,34 €
GTOS. TPV 22/06/17 22/06/17 -1,32 €| 5.277,02 €
TRASPASO BCO. SANTANDER A IBERCAJA 23/06/17 23/06/17 20.000,00 €] 25.277,02 €
INGRESO TPV 29/06/17 29/06/17 405,00 €| 25.682,02 €
GTOS. TPV 29/06/17 29/06/17 -1,62 €] 25.680,40 €
OPERACION PRESTAMO-CREDITO-AVAL 30/06/17 30/06/17 -15.088,71 €] 10.591,69 €




